PUN M™ Manual Finger Punch
300 - 600 - 900
Safety and Operation Manual
For punching thermoplastic belting materials only.
IMPROPER OR UNSAFE use of this tool can result in serious bodily injury! This manual contains important information
about product function and safety. Please read and understand this manual BEFORE operating the tool. Please keep this

2.76" × 0.59" (70 × 15 mm) PUN-B-70x15-900 08024
3.15" × 0.79" (80 × 20 mm) PUN-B-80x20-900 08027
1.97” x 0.71” (50 x 18 mm) PUN-B-50x18x31BIAS-900 08526
3.15” × 0.79” (80 × 20 mm) PUN-B-80x20x113BIAS-900 08440
* Also suitable for Finger-Over-Finger splices.
** Custom Punch Boards Available Upon Request.
Pun M™ Punching Block
Nylon Inlay
Ordering Number Item Code
PUN-M-NYLONPAD-KIT 08279
Pun M™ Ordering Information
Ordering
Number
Effective
Punching Length Item Code
PUN-M-300 300 08016
PUN-M-600 600 08017
PUN-M-900 900 08018
Tool Specifications
—5—
General Safety Rules  –Save These Instructions–
Signal words:

—41—
Replacement Parts
POSITION DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE POSITION DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
1 C-frame Handle Grip PUN-M-CFRAMEHNDLGRIP 08197 6 Lock Handle for
Punchboard Tray PUN-M-TABLELEVER 08191
2
Belt Clamp Bar for
PunM 300 PUN-M-ACTUATORBAR-300 08182
8
Punchboard Support
Table for PunM 300 PUN-M-TABLE-300 08188
Belt Clamp Bar for
PunM 600 PUN-M-ACTUATORBAR-600 08183 Punchboard Support
Table for PunM 600 PUN-M-TABLE-600 08189
Belt Clamp Bar for
PunM 900 PUN-M-ACTUATORBAR-900 08184 Punchboard Support
Table for PunM 900 PUN-M-TABLE-900 08190
3 Complete Punchblock PUN-M-PUNCH-PLATE 08128
10
C-frame Wedge PUN-M-
ADJUSTERWEDGE 08194